29.03.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D(mm) B(mm) b(mm) d(mm) Nebenlöcher Z RG
KBMM120/1.8-20Z24 120.0 1.8 1.2 20.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBMM160/1.8-20Z32 160.0 1.8 1.2 20.0 -/-/- 32 2
KBMM180/2-30Z30 180.0 2.0 1.2 30.0 -/-/- 30 2
KBMM190/2-30Z36 190.0 2.0 1.2 30.0 -/-/- 36 2
KBMM225/2.5-30Z48 225.0 2.5 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 48 2
KBMM230/2.5-30Z56 230.0 2.5 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 56 2
KBMM237/2.5-30Z56 237.0 2.5 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 56 2
KBMM250/2.8-30Z60 250.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 60 2
KBMM315/3.2-30Z28 315.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 -/-/- 28 2
KBMM330/3.2-30Z40 330.0 3.2 2.2 30.0 -/-/- 40 2
KBMM370/4.2-30Z26 370.0 4.2 2.2 30.0 -/-/- 26 2
KBMM410/4.2-30Z28 410.0 4.2 2.5 30.0 -/-/- 28 2
KBMM450/4.2-30Z20 450.0 4.2 2.5 30.0 -/-/- 20 2